
Name Pronouns Email House 
Akshay Gowrishankar he/him/his ag@caltech.edu Avery 
Albert Kyi he/him/his akyi@caltech.edu Avery 
Alexis Wang she/her alexisw@caltech.edu Avery 
Christian Zapata-Sanin he/him czapatas@caltech.edu Avery 
Eilleen Zhang she/her ezzhang@caltech.edu Avery 
Elia Gorokhovsky he/him egorokho@caltech.edu Avery 
Emile Timothy he/him eanand@caltech.edu Avery 
Jean-Sebastien Paul he him jspaul@caltech.edu Avery 
Katie Chiu she/her kachiu@caltech.edu Avery 
Madeleine Swint she/her mswint@caltech.edu Avery 

Ruching Pan she/her Rpan2@caltech.edu Avery 
Sophie Polidoro she/her/hers Spolidor@caltech.edu Avery 
Sagan Russ she/her sruss@caltech.edu Avery, Lloyd 
Andy Tong he/him ajtong@caltech.edu Avery, Page 
Yiyi Cai she/her ycai2@caltech.edu Avery, Venerable, Dabney 
Aditee Prabhutendolkar she/her aditee@caltech.edu Blacker 

Brit Wylie   bwylie@caltech.edu Blacker 
Cristian Ponce he/him cponce@caltech.edu Blacker 
Eric Smith  he/him efsmith@caltech.edu Blacker 
Madison Ramos she/her/hers maddie@caltech.edu Blacker 
Robert Daigle he/they rdaigle@caltech.edu Blacker 
Galilea von Ruden   gvonrude@caltech.edu Blacker, Dabney 
Sarah Barrett she/her sbarrett@caltech.edu Blacker, Dabney 
Winter Pearson they/them winter@caltech.edu Blacker, Dabney 

Noah Yared he/him/his nyared@caltech.edu Blacker, Ricketts 
Aaron Dubin he/him amdubin@caltech.edu Dabney 
Aelin Hunt they/them ahunt@caltech.edu Dabney 
Chuning Gao she/her cgao@caltech.edu Dabney 
Iris Xiang she/her xxxiang@caltech.edu Dabney 
Jina Lee she/her jinalee@caltech.edu Dabney 
Matthew Alexander he/him/they/them malexand@caltech.edu Dabney 

Melissa Foster she/her mefoster@caltech.edu Dabney 
Sophia Marguerite Hewitt she/her/they/them shewitt@caltech.edu Dabney 
Zitian Ye she/her zye2@caltech.edu Dabney  
Riley Brooker she/her riley@caltech.edu Dabney, Blacker 
Andrew Pasco he/him apasco@caltech.edu Fleming 
Benjamin Juarez he/him bjuarez@caltech.edu Fleming 
Catherine Kauber she/her ckauber@caltech.edu Fleming 
Georgia Malueg she/her gmalueg@caltech.edu Fleming 
Hannah Fan she/her hfan@caltech.edu Fleming 
Jackie Wang she/her jjwang2@caltech.edu Fleming 
James Downs he/him jdowns@caltech.edu Fleming 
Joseph Sheeran he/him jsheeran@caltech.edu Fleming 
Matthew Hajjar he/him mhajjar@caltech.edu Fleming 



Name Pronouns Email House 
Matthew Szedlock he/him/his mszedloc@caltech.edu Fleming 
Sam Klauer   Sklauer@caltech.edu Fleming 
Daniel Peng he/him sppeng@caltech.edu Lloyd 
Emily Du they/them emily@caltech.edu Lloyd 
Katelyn Lee she/her kslee@caltech.edu Lloyd 

Kavya A Rajagopalan she/her/hers krajagop@caltech.edu Lloyd 
Kiran Hamkins   khamkins@caltech.edu Lloyd 
Matticus Brown he/him/his msbrown@caltech.edu Lloyd 
Prashanath Mohan he/him pmohan@caltech.edu Lloyd 

Reeya Chenanda she/her rchenand@caltech.edu Lloyd 

Sulekha Kishore she/her sulekha@caltech.edu Lloyd 

Tanmay Gupta he/his tggupta@caltech.edu Lloyd 
Katherine Pan she/her kcpan@caltech.edu Lloyd  
Katherine Chang she/her/hers kchang5@caltech.edu Lloyd, Avery 
Maven Holst she/they mvholst@caltech.edu Lloyd, Blacker 
Hannah Grauer she/her hgrauer@caltech.edu Page 
Isabel Swafford she/her iswaffor@caltech.edu Page 
Isha Chakraborty she/her isha@caltech.edu Page 

Michael Gonzalez he/him/his mogonzal@caltech.edu Page 
Pippa Richter she/her prichter@caltech.edu Page 

Rishabh Bose he/him/his rbose@caltech.edu Page 

Sarah Kabboul she/her/hers skabboul@caltech.edu Page 

Sofia Syed she/her ssyed@caltech.edu Page 
Aanica Gonzales-Rogers she/her asgonzal@caltech.edu Ricketts 
Amanda Piyapanese she/her apiyapan@caltech.edu Ricketts 
Anna Lapteva she/her alapteva@caltech.edu Ricketts 
Gabrielle Dituri she/her gdituri@caltech.edu Ricketts 
Maxx Ibarra he/him mvibarra@caltech.edu Ricketts 

Toussaint Pegues he/him tpegues@caltech.edu Ricketts 
Sandra O'Neill she/her soneill@caltech.edu Ricketts, Avery 
Abigail Jiang she/her ayjiang@caltech.edu Venerable 
Aditi Seetharaman she/her aditi@caltech.edu Venerable 
Aubrey Stevens she/her astevens@caltech.edu Venerable 
Eman Elsheikh she/her eelsheik@caltech.edu Venerable 
Emily Choe she/her ecchoe@caltech.edu Venerable 
Jillian Reed she/her jilliantreed@gmail.com Venerable 
Lily DeBell she/her ldebell@caltech.edu Venerable 
Martin Peticco he/him mpeticco@caltech.edu Venerable 
Moya Ly   mly@caltech.edu Venerable 
Reuben Rosenberg he/him reubenrosenberg@caltech.edu Venerable 

Riley Tam she/her rltam@caltech.edu Venerable 

Rupa Kurinchi-Vendhan she/her/hers rkurinch@caltech.edu Venerable 
Saumya Chauhan  she/her/hers schauhan@caltech.edu Venerable 
Sofia Kwok she/her skwok@caltech.edu Venerable 



Name Pronouns Email House 
Sophie Li she/her shli@caltech.edu Venerable 

Suchitra Dara she/her sdara@caltech.edu Venerable 
Tyrone McNichols he/him tmcnicho@caltech.edu Venerable 
Julian Millan he/him jmillan@caltech.edu Venerable, Blacker 
Tessa Pierce she/her tpierce@caltech.edu Venerable, Blacker 
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